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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
85. 6 1 1 74.17 1652 11 69.7 1237 37 64.7 4545 113 59.7 11463 192 54.7 22719 282
85. 1 2 1 74.6 163 10 69.6 1274 46 64.6 4658 95 59.6 116565 191 54.6 23001 2569
82.6 3 1 74.5 173 16 69.5 1320 48 64.5 4753 101 59.5 11846 187 54.5 23260 257
82.0 4 1 74. 4 189 7 69.4 1368 46 64.4 4854 95 59. 4 12033 180 54.4 23517 260
81.8 5 1 74.3 196 7 69.3 1414 54 64.3 4949 109 59.3 12213 196 54.3 23771 262
81.6 6 1 74.2 203 10 69.2 1468 43 64.2 5058 99 59.2 12409 197 54.2 24039 264
81.5 7 1 74.1 213 9 69.1 1511 35 64.1 51567 118 59 .1 12606 181 54.1 24303 318
81.2 8 1 74.0 222 17 69.0 1546 51 64.0 6275 119 59.0 12787 167 54.0 24621 309
79.8 9 1 73.9 239 16 68.9 1597 53 63.9 5394 108 58.9 12954 193 53.9 24930 319
79.5 10 1 73.8 255 12 68.8 16560 51 63.8 5502 116 58.8 13147 201 53.8 25249 298
79. 4 11 1 73.17 267 12 68.7 1701 37 63.7 5618 107 58.7 13348 211 53.7 25547 273
79.2 12 1 73.6 279 15 68.6 1738 49 63.6 6725 104 58.6 1356569 193 53.6 25820 293
79.1 13 2 73.5 294 15 68.5 1787 51 63.5 5829 115 58.5 13762 193 53.56 26113 303
78.9 15 1 73. 4 309 15 68.4 1838 34 63.4 5944 125 58. 4 13945 203 53. 4 26416 317
78.8 16 1 73.3 324 9 68.3 1872 49 63.3 6069 111 58.3 141438 221 53.3 26733 292
78.3 17 2 73.2 333 14 68.2 1921 48 63.2 6180 125 58.2 14369 215 53.2 27025 307
78.2 19 3 73.1 347 12 68.1 1969 62 63.1 6305 130 58. 1 14584 190 53. 1 27332 298
78.1 22 2 73.0 359 11 68.0 2031 53 63.0 6435 137 58.0 14774 185 53.0 27630 292
78.0 24 2 72.9 370 15 67.9 2084 65 62.9 6572 120 57.9 14959 207 52.9 27922 309
17.9 26 1 72.8 385 16 67.8 2149 78 62.8 6692 132 57.8 15166 216 52.8 28231 299
77.8 217 1 12.17 401 15 67.7 2227 59 62.7 6824 136 57.7 16382 265 52.7 28530 324
17.17 28 3 72.6 416 21 67.6 2286 54 62.6 6960 127 57.6 156637 209 52.6 28854 299
17.6 31 1 72.5 437 21 67.5 2340 58 62.5 7087 141 57.5 156846 211 52.56 29153 301
17.5 32 2 72. 4 458 16 67.4 2398 69 62.4 7228 123 57. 4 160567 222 52. 4 29454 311
17.4 34 1 72.3 474 217 67.3 2467 60 62.3 7351 135 57.3 16279 202 52.3 29765 292
77.3 35 2 12.2 501 217 67.2 2527 70 62.2 7486 159 57.2 16481 222 52.2 300567 298
17.2 37 1 72.1 528 22 67.1 2597 63 62.1 7645 132 57.1 16703 217 52. 1 303565 312
77.1 38 3 72.0 550 16 67.0 2660 56 62.0 171717 146 57.0 16920 234 52.0 30667 316
76.9 41 4 71.9 566 19 66.9 2716 73 61.9 7923 159 56.9 17154 232 51.9 30983 323
76.8 45 4 71.8 585 25 66.8 2789 62 61.8 8082 136 56.8 17386 221 51.8 31306 284
76.17 49 5 71.7 610 24 66.7 2851 74 61.7 8218 140 56.7 17607 223 51.7 31590 301
76.6 54 3 71.6 634 21 66.6 29256 81 61.6 8358 134 56.6 17830 256 51.6 31891 314
76.5 57 4 71.56 655 217 66.5 3006 61 61.5 8492 133 56.5 18086 258 51.56 32205 338
76.4 61 3 71. 4 682 21 66. 4 3067 73 61.4 8625 148 56.4 18344 232 51.4 32543 338
76.3 64 3 71.3 703 31 66.3 3140 12 61.3 8773 163 56.3 185676 250 51.3 32881 323
76.2 67 3 71.2 734 28 66.2 3212 85 61.2 8936 160 56.2 18826 247 51.2 33204 330
76.1 70 2 71.1 762 25 66. 1 3297 74 61.1 9096 171 56. 1 19073 243 51.1 33534 330
76.0 72 4 71.0 7817 30 66.0 3371 73 61.0 9267 158 56.0 19316 259 51.0 33864 295
75.9 76 5 70.9 817 23 65.9 3444 88 60.9 9425 178 55.9 19575 258 50.9 34159 330
75.8 81 5 70.8 840 31 65.8 3532 78 60.8 9603 151 55.8 19833 256 50.8 34489 315
75.17 86 5 70.7 871 38 65.7 3610 92 60.7 9754 181 65.7 20089 265 50.7 34804 326
75.6 91 6 70.6 909 28 65.6 3702 82 60.6 99356 169 55.6 20354 244 50.6 35130 314
75.5 97 3 70.5 937 35 65.5 3784 93 60.5 10104 179 55.5 20598 274 50.5 35444 366
75. 4 100 5 70.4 972 41 65. 4 3877 81 60.4 10283 164 55. 4 20872 247 50. 4 35800 367
75.3 105 10 70.3 1013 36 65.3 39568 100 60.3 10447 161 55.3 21119 293 50.3 36167 327
75.2 115 9 70.2 1049 40 65.2 4058 105 60.2 10608 174 55.2 21412 251 50.2 36494 336
75. 1 124 6 70.1 1089 217 65. 1 4163 101 60.1 10782 163 55 .1 21663 259 50. 1 36830 3217
75.0 130 6 70.0 1116 36 65.0 4264 83 60.0 10945 166 55.0 21922 282 50.0 371567 324
74.9 136 10 69.9 1152 43 64.9 4347 102 59.9 Tt 173 54.9 22204 270 49.9 37481 376
74.8 146 6 69.8 1195 42 64.8 4449 96 59.8 11284 179 54.8 22474 245 49.8 3785617 344




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME| B | A% | | FEE| IR | A K
49.7 38201 372 44.7 55211 320 39.7 68835 201 34.7 76292 70 29.17 77828 1
49.6 38573 341 44.6 55531 315 39.6 69036 207 34.6 76362 81 29.6 77829 2
49.5 38914 365 44.5 55846 314 39.56 69243 236 34.5 76443 58 29.5 77831 6
49. 4 39279 320 44. 4 56160 326 39.4 69479 209 34.4 76501 80 29. 4 778317 4
49.3 39599 363 44.3 56486 330 39.3 69688 211 34.3 765681 68 29.3 77841 4
49.2 39962 325 44.2 56816 329 39.2 69899 215 34.2 76649 58 29.2 77845 3
49 .1 40287 334 441 57145 298 39.1 70114 213 34.1 76707 59 29.0 77848 3
49.0 40621 3717 44.0 57443 274 39.0 70327 209 34.0 76766 52 28.9 77851 2
48.9 40998 335 43.9 577117 307 38.9 70536 175 33.9 76818 51 28.8 77853 3
48.8 41333 348 43. 8 58024 302 38.8 70711 196 33.8 76869 69 28. 4 77856 1
48.7 41681 338 43.7 58326 284 38.7 70907 177 33.7 76938 58 28.3 778517 2
48.6 42019 348 43.6 58610 280 38.6 71084 213 33.6 76996 50 28.2 77859 1
48.5 42367 345 43.5 58890 343 38.56 71297 173 33.56 77046 42 28.1 77860 1
48. 4 42712 347 43. 4 59233 307 38.4 71470 199 33.4 77088 50 28.0 77861 1
48.3 43059 337 43.3 59540 304 38.3 71669 167 33.3 77138 45 27.9 77862 1
48.2 43396 297 43.2 59844 296 38.2 71836 179 33.2 77183 43 27.8 77863 2
48 .1 43693 359 43 .1 60140 265 38. 1 72015 179 33.1 17226 32 27.5 77865 3
48.0 44052 336 43.0 60405 297 38.0 72194 160 33.0 77258 30 27. 4 77868 3
47.9 44388 367 42.9 60702 283 37.9 72354 180 32.9 77288 39 27.3 778171 1
47.8 44755 347 42.8 60985 284 37.8 725634 151 32.8 17321 37 26.9 77872 1
47.7 45102 3562 42.7 61269 313 37.7 72685 173 32.7 77364 30 26.8 77873 2
47.6 45454 370 42.6 61582 270 37.6 72858 150 32.6 77394 32 26.6 77875 1
47.5 45824 335 42.5 61852 267 37.56 73008 177 32.56 17426 27 26.5 77876 1
47. 4 46159 334 42. 4 62119 295 37.4 73185 140 32.4 77453 31 26.4 778717 1
47.3 46493 368 42.3 62414 273 37.3 73325 143 32.3 77484 36 26.2 77878 1
47.2 46861 367 42.2 62687 293 37.2 73468 144 32.2 77520 24 25.9 77879 1
47 .1 47228 365 42.1 62980 266 37.1 73612 131 32.1 77544 38 25.5 77880 2
47.0 47593 360 42.0 63246 268 37.0 73743 124 32.0 775682 13 25.2 77882 1
46.9 47953 326 41.9 63514 272 36.9 73867 144 31.9 775695 15 25.0 77883 1
46.8 48279 330 41.8 63786 238 36.8 74011 122 31.8 77610 20
46.7 48609 325 41.7 64024 261 36.7 74133 139 31.7 77630 14
46.6 48934 315 41.6 64285 253 36.6 74272 146 31.6 77644 19
46.5 49249 318 41.5 64538 276 36.5 74418 17 31.56 77663 16
46.4 49567 333 41.4 64814 225 36.4 74535 119 31.4 77679 18
46.3 49900 311 41.3 65039 248 36.3 74654 109 31.3 77697 11
46.2 50211 343 41.2 65287 241 36.2 74763 113 31.2 77708 14
46. 1 50554 362 41.1 65528 259 36. 1 74876 108 31.1 171722 13
46.0 50916 335 41.0 65787 244 36.0 74984 124 31.0 77735 15
45.9 512561 304 40.9 66031 240 35.9 75108 122 30.9 77750 6
45.8 515565 351 40.8 66271 269 35.8 75230 107 30.8 77756 5
45.7 51906 332 40.7 66540 256 356.7 756337 119 30.7 77761 9
45.6 52238 331 40.6 66796 233 35.6 75456 106 30.6 77770 10
45.5 52569 344 40.5 67029 245 356.56 75562 86 30.56 77780 8
45. 4 52913 344 40. 4 67274 241 35. 4 75648 84 30. 4 77788 10
45.3 53257 331 40.3 67515 222 35.3 75732 101 30.3 77798 7
45.2 53588 323 40.2 67737 210 35.2 75833 92 30.2 77805 6
45. 1 53911 312 40. 1 67947 214 35. 1 759256 96 30.1 77811 2
45.0 54223 317 40.0 68161 234 35.0 76021 92 30.0 77813 4
44.9 54540 343 39.9 68395 216 34.9 76113 90 29.9 778117 4
44.8 54883 328 39.8 68611 224 34.8 76203 89 29.8 77821 7




